
Physical Property

Color

Density (lbs / ft3)

Indent Force Deflection-@25% 

Compression Set (%)

Tensile Strength (psi)

Tear Resistance(lbs/inch)

Elongation(%)

Flame Resistance

Electrostatic Decay (seconds)

Surface Resistivity(Ohms)

Value

Pink

1.15-1.35

32-38

10

12

1.2

100

n/a

2.0

1011 

Test Method

ASTM D 3574 -01

ASTM D 3574 -01

ASTM D 3574 -01

ASTM D 3574 -01

ASTM D 3574 -01

ASTM D 3574 -01

MIL-PRF-2651G

FTMS 101C; Method 4046

ASTM D-257

CONDUCTIVE CONTAINERS, INC.

This information is based on actual testing in a controlled environment. However, as 
conditions of use are not within our control, CCI does not guarantee from use of such products 

or other information herein; no warranty expressed of implied is given. It is the user's responsibility to 
determine the appropriateness of the products for their specific end uses.
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New Hope, MN 55428
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Product: 4300
Dissipative Polyurethane

Typical Physical Properties


