

## Product: 4300 Dissipative Polyurethane

Typical Physical Properties

Physical Property	Value	<b>Test Method</b>
Color	Pink	
Density (lbs / ft3)	1.15-1.35	ASTM D 3574 -01
Indent Force Deflection-@25%	32-38	ASTM D 3574 -01
Compression Set (%)	10	ASTM D 3574 -01
Tensile Strength (psi)	12	ASTM D 3574 -01
Tear Resistance(lbs/inch)	1.2	ASTM D 3574 -01
Elongation(%)	100	ASTM D 3574 -01
Flame Resistance	n/a	MIL-PRF-2651G
Electrostatic Decay (seconds)	2.0	FTMS 101C; Method 4046
Surface Resistivity(Ohms)	$10^{11}$	ASTM D-257

This information is based on actual testing in a controlled environment. However, as conditions of use are not within our control, CCI does not guarantee from use of such products or other information herein; no warranty expressed of implied is given. It is the user's responsibility to determine the appropriateness of the products for their specific end uses.

3/7/07

www.corstat.com